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RANKING FEDERAL LFB-LF2

@yrreB

LFB LF2

Classement
: Club
au ranking Classement Club
TOULOUSE METROPOLE au ranking
1 BASKET
MONTBRISON FEMININES
COTE D'OPALE BASKET 1
2 BC
St | 5 CHARNAY BASKET
3 ARRAS PAYS D'ARTOIS SOUREOENE S
BASKET




RANKING FEDERAL NF1-NF2

NF1 NF2

Classement
. I
au ranking CLUB SPORTIF

2
1 O SANNOIS ST GRATIEN GRAVENCHONNAIS
5 GARNACHE EV. GARN. 3 RONCHIN B C
BASKET VENDEE 4 ST CHAMOND BASKET
3 CA BRIVE CORREZE SECTION VALLEE DU GIER
EasiNal 5 ELAN SPORTIF MUZOLAIS
4 CULOZ BC
6 ESPOIR CHALOSSE
o RENNES AVENIR IE - CTC-PARIS BASKET
7 AVENIR
6 WASQUEHAL FEM B
8 AS TOURNEFEUILLE
9 ROQUEBRUNE CAP MARTIN
BASKET
10 GCO BIHOREL



Classement
au ranking

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

RANKING FEDERAL NF3

Club

TARBES GESPE BIGORRE - 2

GRIES/OBERHOFFEN BC

ATLANTIQUE BASKET PAYS ROCHELAIS
17-2

IE - AS MONTFERRAND

IE - AMICALE DES JEUNES DE BETHENY

ELAN BEARNAIS PAU LACQ ORTHEZ -
FEMININE

SAINT MICHEL SPORTS

HERBIERS VENDEE BASKET

AS VILLEURBANNE - 2

ASPTT LIMOGES

CREUSOT ELAN CHALON FEMININ 71 - 2
AULNOYE AS - 2

IE-IECTCHTV -LSB - LA SEYNE BASKET
GARONNE ASPTT BASKET

IE - ALPC MOULIN NANTES BASKET
METZ BC

Classement
au ranking

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

COULAINES J.S.

BASKET DES VALLONS DE LA TOUR
SMASH VENDEE SUD LOIRE BASKET
O SANNOIS ST GRATIEN - 2
BASKET CLUB COMMUNAY TERNAY
BC NEUFCHATEL HARDELOT

SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS
BESANCON BASKET CLUB

IE - JL BOURG

AL CESAIRE LEVILLAIN

STADE POITEVIN BASKETBALL
BASKET PAYS DE LUNEL

BB LA CROIX ST OUEN

RALLIEMENT PUYCASQUIER
IE - ETOILE SAINT LAURENT BREST

STRASBOURG LIBELLULES B.C.



)l
RANKING FEDERAL NM1-NM2 % %

@rres @rrap

NM1 NM2

au ranking

1 BEYSSAC BEAUPUY MARMANDE

CLERMONT BASKET BALL
Classement Club IE - CTC-PARIS BASKET AVENIR
au ranking

1 FC MULHOUSE BASKET

POISSY BASKET ASSOCIATION

JSA BORDEAUX BASKET
LILLE METROPOLE BASKET CLUBS

2
3 BERCK/RANG DU FLIERS
4 ASA SCEAUX

LA ROCHELLE RUPELLA 17
BASKET CLUB NORD ARDECHE

STADE MONTOIS BASKET
MASCULIN

10 AL SAINT PRIEST

FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE
BASKET

12 BASKET CLUB ARDRES

2
3
4
5 LUCON BASKET CLUB
6
7
8
9

11



Classement au Club Classement au Club
ranking ranking
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RANKING FEDERAL NM3

TERRES FROIDES BASKET

SAINT QUENTIN BB - 2
SCHILTIGHEIM AU

IE - CTC PANAZOL-FEYTIAT

AGEN BASKET CLUB

USM MALAKOFF

ESCA LONDAISE

CERGY-PONTOISE BASKET BALL -2
ATLANTIQUE BC NAZAIRIEN
LAGRESLE ETOILE

CA PONTARLIER BASKETBALL
AVRILLE BASKET

IE - UNION SPORTIVE PIERRE BENITE
VIE AU GRAND AIR SAINT MAUR
CHOLET BASKET

BC ST MARTIN LES BOULOGNE
FJ BELLEY BASKET
BARJOUVILLE SCL

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

B.B. VILLEFRANCHOIS

IE - CTC UNION ELITE

GUEBWILLER AS SAINT LEGER

AS TRESSES

CAEN BASKET CALVADOS -2
CASTELNAU BASKET

US DE ST EGREVE

BRESSUIRE LE REVEIL

U.S. COLOMIERS BASKET

ES VIRY CHATILLON BASKET

ESSM LE PORTEL - 2

IE - CTC VRIGNE - CHARLEVILLE
LIMOGES SAINT ANTOINE

BC BELFORT

ROYAT ORCINES CLUB BASKET BALL
NEUILLY SUR MARNE BASKET BALL
AS CHERBOURG - 2

MAUGUIO BASKET
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